
Ltreen eer meee ---
8.30 "Starlight," featuring Tur-ber Layton (BBC programme)8.45 "Bulldog Drummond"9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary9.256 Al Bollington (organ),"The Everlasting Waltz" (arr.Hall), "Speak to Me of Love
(Lenoir)
9.34 Phil Green and his Concert
Orchestra (BBC programme)10. 0 . Close down

DUNEDIN
1010 ke. 297 m.

6. 0 p.m. Tea-time Tunes
O The Presbyterian Hour
0 Studio Hour
O Especially For You10. 0 Swing session45 Close down

Tharsday. April 4to Iwage
6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Pilgrim10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations10.30 O Absalom!10.45 Big Sister
11. & Home Docorating Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Lunch Music145 p.m. 12ZB Happiness Club(Joan)
2.30 The Home Service session
(Jane)

Women’s World (Marina)
Ship o’ Dreams
Secret Service ScoutsWild Life
Chuckles with JerryConsumer Time
The C.B. ShoW
So the Story Goes
Hollywood Radio Theatre
Bulldog Drummond
The Red Streak

|Current Ceiling PricesThe Man in Grey |Men and Motoring (RodTalbot)
10.30. Hits from the Shows11. 0 London News
11.145 These You Have Loved12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.
6. 0 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Life’s Lighter Side10.30 O Absalom!
10.45 Big Sister11. & Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 The Shopping Reporter12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Easter Parade2. 0 Reserved
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Variety Programme4,
6.

NOOO

TS

=

ao

qoogocoo

S00

www

onohkSo&

QO Women’s World
O Secret Service Scouts

6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Teil It to Taylors
7. 0 Consumer Time

_
715 The C.B. Show
8. 0 Hollywood Radio Theatre
8.30 Bulidog Drummond8.45 Music to Remember
Current Ceiling PricesThe Man in Grey
Overseas RecordingsThrills
Black IvoryLondon News
Close down

| 3ZB CHRISTCHURCH| 1430-ke. 210 m.

a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy
Current. Ceiling PricesEaster Parade
Judy and JaneThe Auction Block
O Absalom!
Big Sister

. Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
+10 Shopping Reporter’s session(Elizabeth Anne)12. G0 Lunchtime Fare
2. O p.m. Reserved ;2.30 The Home session
(Nancy)3. 0 Echoes of Variety4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 Children’s session, withGrace and Jacko
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
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6.15 Wild Life
6.30 The Dickens Club: David
Copperfield
6.45 Tunes of the Times
7. QO Consumer Time
7.15 The C.B. Show7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Hollywood Radio Theatre8.30 Bulldog Drummond (firstbroadcast: Female of the Species)8.45 The Devil’s Cub
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.15 Recordings10. 0 Evening Star(10.15 Vegetable Growing in theHome Garden (David Com-te10.30 icrofun (Grace Green)11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

}4ZB ast,
6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 | Health Talk9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations10.30 O Absalom!
10.45 Big Sister11. & Home Decorating Talk by
Anne. Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jéssie)12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes2. O p.m. Reserved2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce
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COM
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B Women’s World (Tui)
Long, Long Ago
Secret Service Scouts
Wild Life
Places and PeopleConsumer Time
The C.B. Show
Peter Dawson Presents
Hollywood Radio Theatre
The Challenge
Dames Don’t Care
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac

10. 0 A Tale of Hollywood10.15 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down
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otf PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400 ke, 214m,

6. 0 am. London News
7.30 Health Talk
rae Good Morning Request ses-sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Easter Bride session, con-ducted by Mary
6. O p.m. Variety
6.15 Wild Life
6.45 Hot Dates in History:Assassination of Julius Caesar
48 Consumer Time5y & The Lady7.30 Gettit Quiz Show7.45 The Grey Shadow
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre8.45 The Citadel
9. O ‘Doctor Mac
9.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart9.45 The Auction Block
10. 0 Close down

DANDRUFF
and
FallingHair
Dandruff and falling hair areoftensignsof approaching baldness:TrySilvikrin-~thedouble-
purpose hair lotion before it
gets any closer. Silvikrin not
only assists in stopping fallinghair and checking dandruff but
alsokeeps the hair lustrousand
well-groomed: Ladies find it
excellentas asettinglotion_
However, for serious threatening
baldnessand severedandruff,try
PureSilvikrin- the concentrated
hair food.

Sold all
hairdressers,stores
and chemists:

the

Lrts3u4 ~4

SilvkinFoR THE HAIR
DrugsLtd,I45SydneyRoad;London;NO3.5

by

slkke
GdcLlonI growthmakesdlyhoicPromotesheplthyGofl;ond

Taadl KaaKReg6

Relilonv Antiseptic(l6sAND presERving
Raaren FLOORLINOFuRNITURE

Eai,rang ALs0 BoA TLED FLOoRs_MARBLE;MOrorBoDIES,ercitsYolish MADE IN N.z

Ii9h LEVER

02 178

0
ANTISEPTIC POLIFLOR CLEANS AS IT POLISHES
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NelsonEddy- JeanetteMacDonald
SONG FOLIO
20/- Worth 0f 3/-Music for
Containing Full Words and Music of:
{3Z62Ride;
Tramp,
ofrgorpune;"Ridsh41

idShadossaca;the Moon; 'Where Else But Here;1'Neath the Southern Moon;' "Who AreWe to Say;'4 "For Ev'ry Lonely Heart;d"One Look at You" and "Italian Street1Song:
BUY YOUR COPY NOw!
PRICE3/-

The MostSpectacular
SongHit0f 1945

66RUM and COcA-COLA99
66RUM and Coca-COLA99
Song Copy includes 14 verses and two

choruses.
Price: Full Words and Music,2/-

Posted, 2/2.
ALLMUSICSELLERS
Or Direct from the Publishers,
Ja ALBERT & SON PTY LtD:,
2-4, Willis Street, Wellington:

EDDY

Madonald
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